

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4119 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ROBIN LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for intervention & impleadment)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master