

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4119 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ROBIN LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
For Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery,Adv.
Mr. Arun Bhardwaj,Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER